
 

 
 

 

School Holidays 2020/21  

Children 

Term 1 

Thursday 27 August – Friday 18 December 

Thurs 27 August – 12 noon finish for children Fri 28 August – 2.00pm finish for everyone 

Mon 31 Aug – Bank holiday 

Mon 28 September – School Development Day –SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS  

Fri 23 October – 2.00pm finish 

Mon 26 Oct – Fri 30 Oct – Half term 

Friday 18 Dec -12 noon finish 

Term 2: 

Mon 4 Jan – School Development Day –SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS 

Tues 5 Jan – term begins for children 

Tues 16 Feb – 2.00pm finish 

 Wed 17, Thurs 18, Fri 19 Feb – Half term  

Wed 17 March – School Development Day –SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS 

Fri 26 Mar – Term ends 12 noon finish  

Term 3: 

Mon 12 April – Term begins 

Mon 3 May – Bank holiday 

Mon 31 May – Bank holiday 

Tues 1 June  – School Development Day –SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS 

Wed 30 June – Term ends 


